

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING & PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT
 VARIOUS

34.640 MI

		S T WOOTEN CORPORATION		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		ONslow GRADING & PAVING INC	
		WILSON, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		JACKSONVILLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	34460.00	7250.00	53000.00
0002	1526000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	3,484 TON	79.00	275236.00	269313.20
0003	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	242 TON	470.00	113740.00	131890.00
0004	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (MILL)	1,550 TON	126.50	196075.00	271250.00
0005	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	247 TON	126.50	31245.50	63940.89
0006	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	5 EA	400.00	2000.00	3750.00
0007	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	400.00	800.00	1500.00
0008	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	5,586 LF	0.63	3519.18	3519.18
0009	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	17 EA	10.00	170.00	170.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	657245.68	TOTAL	798333.27
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	657245.68	SUB-TOTAL	798333.27
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION				1	657245.68		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO				2	672637.90		
ONslow GRADING & PAVING INC				3	798333.27		

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING & PATCH EXIST. PVMT
 VARIOUS

34.640 MI

				S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC				
				WILSON, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	FAYETTEVILLE, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	22121.00	13000.00	21000.00			
0002	1526000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	1,867 TON	73.50	137224.50	64.50	120421.50	62.50	116687.50
0003	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	132 TON	470.00	62040.00	485.00	64020.00	421.00	55572.00
0004	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	2,172 TON	135.00	293220.00	163.00	354036.00	180.00	390960.00
0005	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) ADJUSTMENT OF MONUMENTS	32 EA	350.00	11200.00	575.00	18400.00	450.00	14400.00
0006	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	22 EA	350.00	7700.00	600.00	13200.00	450.00	9900.00
0007	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	8 EA	350.00	2800.00	575.00	4600.00	450.00	3600.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	536305.50	TOTAL	587677.50	TOTAL	612119.50	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	536305.50	SUB-TOTAL	587677.50	SUB-TOTAL	612119.50	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL						
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION				1	536305.50					
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO				2	587677.50					
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC				3	612119.50					